		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
   English  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
TSP2D447M010AH6510D540 Datasheet (PDF) - Kemet Corporation
	Part #	 TSP2D447M010AH6510D540
	Download
 TSP2D447M010AH6510D540 Download
	File Size	   78.0 Kbytes
	Page	  1 Pages
	Manufacturer	 KEMET [Kemet Corporation]
	Direct Link	 http://www.kemet.com
	Logo
	Description	 Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, TSP, 440 uF, 20%, 10 V, 2D
TSP2D447M010AH6510D540 Datasheet (PDF)
Download Datasheet
	Part #	 TSP2D447M010AH6510D540
	Download	 TSP2D447M010AH6510D540 Click to download
	File Size	   78.0 Kbytes
	Page	  1 Pages
	Manufacturer	 KEMET [Kemet Corporation]
	Direct Link	 http://www.kemet.com
	Logo
	Description	 Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, TSP, 440 uF, 20%, 10 V, 2D
	TSP2D447M010AH6510D540 Datasheet (HTML) - Kemet Corporation
	Similar Part No. - TSP2D447M010AH6510D540
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
TAITRON Components Inco...
TSP2-QF2012A3
317Kb / 7P	   0805 PACKAGE CHIP LED
TSP2-QF2012A3-92-TR70
317Kb / 7P	   0805 PACKAGE CHIP LED
TSP2-XF2012A3
314Kb / 7P	   0805 PACKAGE CHIP LED
TSP2-XF2012A3-92-TR70
314Kb / 7P	   0805 PACKAGE CHIP LED
DONGGUAN YOU FENG WEI E...
TSP20L60SD
1Mb / 3P	   20A, 60V Trench Schottky Rectifier
More results
	Similar Description - TSP2D447M010AH6510D540
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Kemet Corporation
T550B206M060AH
56Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T550, 20 uF, 20%, 60 V, 200 mOhms
T550B396M060AH
56Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T550, 39 uF, 20%, 60 V, 160 mOhms
M550B377M075AA
58Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, M550, 370 uF, 20%, 75 V, 40 mOhms
T550B397M015AH
56Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T550, 390 uF, 20%, 15 V, 90 mOhms
T543B106M025ATE100
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T543_COTS, 10 uF, 20%, 25 V, 3528, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, Up Screening, N/A, 100v
T540D157M010AH6710
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T540_COTS, 150 uF, 20%, 10 V, 7343, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, N/A, 55 mOhms, Height Max = 3.1mm
T540D227M010AH6710
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T540_COTS, 220 uF, 20%, 10 V, 7343, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, N/A, 25 mOhms, Height Max = 3.1mm
T540B336M010AH6710
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T540_COTS, 33 uF, 20%, 10 V, 3528, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, N/A, 80 mOhms, Height Max = 2mm
T540D106M050AH6710
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T540_COTS, 10 uF, 20%, 50 V, 7343, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, N/A, 125 mOhms, Height Max = 3.1mm
T543X337M010AHE010
81Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T543_COTS, 330 uF, 20%, 10 V, 7343, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, Up Screening, N/A, 10mOhms, Height Max = 4.3mm
More results
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com